
PUBLIC PROCU REMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods.

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT, MEPCO

> FEDERAL / PROGINCIAL GOVT FEDERAT

;, TITLE OF CONTRACT

> TFNDER NUMBER 40/2022

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACI Supplv o{ l32KVTowerTvpe zM-30
alonqwith stubs and Cleats and all
allied accessories.

> TENDER VALUE Rs, 28,060,200/- Excludins GST

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

iFor civiL Works only)

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD 120-Davs

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

PLAN? Yes

(i) ADVERTISEMENT: Dailv Paklstan Mn dt,13.01.23
Dailv Express Lhr dt.13.01.23

(ii) PPRA Website
(Federa I Agencies)

News Papers

T5500371E (Yes)

(Ir)

> NATURE OF PURCHASE

> EXTENSIoN lN 0UE D.ATE (lf any) NIL

5 -a{
,- l9k:l

fuatr /

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7700000219

> TENDEROPENDEDON(DATE&TIME) 15.02.2023(1200Hrs)

Local

(



> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 03
M/S Specialists Group lnc. Lhr.

M/S SDleen Man rin! Pvt. Ltd.

M/s siddioue sons Ensineerinq

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

(if ves enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

iif yes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

A) sINGTE STAGE. ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE _TWO ENVETOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIEY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPIED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERING ETC.) NIL

Chief Ex ive officer

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAs OBTAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

M/S GrouD Inc. Lhr. ( Item No. 1)

M/S Spleen Manufacturins Pvt. ttd, ( Item No. 1&2)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAs LOWEST BIDDER

02

> WI-]ETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED

WHO I5 THE APPROV]NG AUTHORIry

Yes

Yes

?t, '4,4,?,'/-



PU BLIC PROCU REMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORIW (PPRA)

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And U ploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All

Public Contra cts of Works, Services & Goods

> NUMBEROTBIDDERSPRESENTATTHETIMEOFOPENINGOFBIDS 02

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUI BIDOER

M/s spl Manufacturi Pvt. Ltd.

> RAN(ING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1't, 2"d

M/S M/S S Bidder for ltem No.1)
,3.d EVALUATED BI

Dleen Manulacturi
D).

nE Pvt. Ltd. {1'r

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

Material manded bv Field Formations and curement Plan app roved bv

BOD

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe). N'A'

M/S Specialists Group lnc. Lhr.

M/S Spleen Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd.

Ofil,{v



2

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE

II[/]E OF OPENING OF BIDS YES

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

25.05.2023

> CONIRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.2A,060 ,2001:

> WHEIHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

, DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

> SPECIAT CONDITIONS, IT ANY

(Give Brief Description)

Yes

No

NO

No

NIL

6zzz'd;


